Reg. No. Mark name File Status

940 BATA (logo) TM To check for expiration
941 BATA (logo) TM To check for expiration
1218 GLOBE (logo) TM To check for expiration
1219 TM To check for expiration
1226 MINERVA TM To check for expiration
1230 KLETTOGRIP TM To check for expiration
1313 Velcro (logo) TM To check for expiration
1410 BEULON (logo) TM To check for expiration
3213 LIGHTNING (logo) TM To check for expiration
3215 ICI (logo) TM To check for expiration
3264 TERENE TM To check for expiration
3600 ZIPLON (logo) TM Registered

3601 Y.K.K (logo) TM To check for expiration
3627 EFLON (logo) TM To check for expiration
3800 Beslon (logo) TM To check for expiration
4265 IMI TM To check for expiration
4563 BRI TM To check for expiration
5200 TM To check for expiration
5201 LIGHTING FASTENER (logo) TM To check for expiration
5417 BRI NYLON TM To check for expiration
5428 BRI NYLON (logo) TM To check for expiration
5437 NAIAD TM To check for expiration
5567 Jmra (logo) TM To check for expiration
5568 IMRA TM To check for expiration
5569 INOXAL TM To check for expiration
6182 TM To check for expiration
6751 LUMIYARN TM To check for expiration
6968 AERO TM To check for expiration
7002 TM To check for expiration
7136 NITA TM To check for expiration
7136 RHODIA (logo) TM To check for expiration
8604 KASYMILON TM To check for expiration
8972 UNION SPECIAL (logo) TM To check for expiration
9231 TALON TM To check for expiration
9480 TETORON FASTENER TM To check for expiration
9487 HANSH IN BENGALI (logo) TM To check for expiration
9495 Massag (logo) TM To check for expiration
9678 Triumph TM To check for expiration
10706 Aero ZIPP (logo) TM To check for expiration
10707 AERO TM To check for expiration
10774 SIMANCO TM To check for expiration
10783 S (logo) TM Registered

10791 SINGER TM Registered

10829 EXCELSIOR (logo) TM To check for expiration
10872 MERAKLON TM To check for expiration
12213 "Coffys" TM To check for expiration
12317 PRIMARK TM Registered

12441 Bluestar Brand (logo) TM To check for expiration
12485 PARI MARKA (logo) TM To check for expiration
13102 *f Y TIFT O 8 FI2ON (logo) TM To check for expiration
13105 SILKKAR (logo) TM To check for expiration
13106 NPT 2200 MB JIRYN (logo) TM To check for expiration
13107 CoTeTTH pei RVES| (logo) TM To check for expiration



13313
13314
13550
13714
13747
13788
13789
13790
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
14146
14232
14233
14455
14472
14930
14931
14966
15084
15218
15412
15763
15837
16109
16110
16209
16209
16589
16590
16643
16656
16811
16905
16992
17111
17157
17848
18162
18192
18501
18669
18700
18792
18859
19033
19740
19936
20067
20068
20069
20070
21183
21184

Butterfly Ribbon (logo)
707 (logo)

KEELLS

CASTROL

Crocodile (logo)

R3F (logo)

Haque (logo)

R3F (logo)

SERPENT BRAND (logo)

MILWARD
PHANTOM

SLIK

RUERRIE] (logo)
SPECialQuality (logo)
SWALLOW BRAND (logo)
BALANCE (logo)
EAGLE (logo)
BRAND (logo)

{5 SR W (logo)
PONY

TIGER (logo)
TELEPHONE (logo)
SWAN (logo)

STAR FLOWER (logo)
DEAR (logo)
555 (logo)

BUTTERFLY (logo)
BUTTERFLY (logo)
POLLY WOG
Dulon (logo)
ZAGLAN (logo)
SBS (logo)

LiZ Claiborne (logo)
LiZ Claiborne (logo)
SMIEC (logo)
CLAIBORNE

Swan (logo)
COFROSE

SATRANG (logo)
JKJ (logo)

SONY (logo)
CLAIBORNE (logo)
PHP (logo)

LEAF (logo)
LACOSTE (logo)
2SS WH (logo)
iR RGN (logo)
Mg f&T (logo)
Q12 (logo)

9 NI (logo)

TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM Application Recieved
TM Application Recieved
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM Application Recieved
TM Application Recieved
TM Application Recieved
TM Abandoned

TM Application Recieved
TM Application Recieved
TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM Application Recieved
TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM Abandoned

TM Registered

TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM Examination

TM To check for expiration
TM Registered

TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration



22493
23257
23258
23465
23803
24419
24600
24716
25224
25939
26492
26926
27005
27113
27951
28664
29044
29128
29593
29683
29760
30282
32228
33399
33738
34035
34058
34274
34488
34954
35218
35377
36715
36717
39797
41943
45687
47377
48793
50330
50614
51663
54814
55370
55467
55492
55741
56237
56999
57572
57582
58055
58086
58589
58634
58666

DUNHILL

"SWAN" BRAND (logo)
LION BRAND (logo)
INOX

FairLady (logo)

pfizer (logo)

ANNZAS (logo)

CAMY (logo)

DELTA

Sowkat (logo)

FALCON (logo)

O6 W1 FIF9 TR / camel (logo)

TANIN (logo)

CANON (logo)

Y B C (logo)

SABA (logo)

IL MORO DI VENEZIA
METRO

ORGAN NEEDLES (logo)
TUP

GROZ-BECKERT (logo)

HHH (logo)

DANISH (logo)
COATS (logo)
GAVHI (logo)

5136 WIHT (logo)
CAMY

N.KAY (logo)
DECATHLON
STAR-SHIP (logo)
PONY (logo)
SCHMETZ

CK (logo)

OPTI

SCHMETZ (logo)
GOLA

ACI (logo)
SCHMETZ NADELN (logo)
COATS MATTAPE
Yawl (logo)

DMS (logo)
METALLION
Vilene

QLQ (logo)
MINISO

GRILL TIMEI (logo)
esmara (logo)
RANCON (logo)
ORIENT NEEDLES (logo)
Tulip (logo)

TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Application Recieved
TM Abandoned

TM To check for expiration
TM Abandoned

TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Abandoned

TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Registered

TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Registered

TM Registered

TM To check for expiration
TM Registered

TM Registered

TM Registered

TM Registered

TM Registered

TM Registered

TM Registered

TM To check for expiration
TM Registered



58711
58753
59234
59872
60113
60405
60635
60810
61053
61272
61286
61289
61774
61775
64060
64524
64731
65229
65230
65902
66223
66619
66622
66623
66624
66626
67689
68605

LINDEX
PARTEX (logo)
PIBTIPL(Kangaroo) (logo)

FRENCH TOAST (logo)
FLYING TIGER (logo)

Crivit

CINC (logo)

SECURE-LOCK

LENART

EXXONMOBIL

BELNAP

Little Parts. Big Difference.
YKK Little Parts. Big Difference

YKK

PRIDE (logo)
VISLON (logo)
CONCEAL
PRADA (logo)
PRIDE (logo)
VELCRO (logo)
VELCRO
ONE-WRAP
ULTRA - MATE
TEXACRO
SNAPET (logo)
IBN SINA (logo)

TM Registered
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Registered
TM Registered
TM Registered
TM Registered
TM Registered
TM To check for expiration
TM Registered
TM Registered
TM Registered
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration
TM Registered
TM To check for expiration
TM To check for expiration



